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Justieranleitung

Hochschrankauszug “Dispensa”
mit Tablarausstattung

Adjusting Instruction

Larder pull-out “Dispensa”
with shelves
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Justieranleitung

Hochschrankauszug “Dispensa”
mit Tablarausstattung

Adjusting Instruction

Larder pull-out “Dispensa”
with shelves

max. 
18 kg

max. 
18 kg

max. 
18 kg

max. 
18 kg

max. 
100 kg

max. 
18 kg

max. 
18 kg

11.09.2007



1.

2.

350mm - 600mm

!

no oil clean

!
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